You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
74F32SJX : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
74F32SJX Details PDF
74F32SJX
Manufacturer Part Number: 74F32SJX
Manufacturer/Brand: Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
Part of Description: IC GATE OR 4CH 2-INP 14-SOIC
Datasheets: 74F32SJX.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 80599 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number 74F32SJX
Manufacturer Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
Description IC GATE OR 4CH 2-INP 14-SOIC
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Logic - Gates and Inverters
Part Status 80599 pcs Stock
Series 74F
Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 70°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Features -
Package / Case 14-SOIC (0.209", 5.30mm Width)
Supplier Device Package 14-SOP
Number of Circuits 4
Voltage - Supply 4.5 V ~ 5.5 V
Number of Inputs 2
Current - Quiescent (Max) -
Logic Type OR Gate
Current - Output High, Low 1mA, 20mA
Max Propagation Delay @ V, Max CL 5.6ns @ 5V, 50pF
Logic Level - Low 0.8V
Logic Level - High 2V
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
74F32SJ
AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
IC GATE OR 4CH 2-INP 14SOP
74F32SJ
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
IC GATE OR 4CH 2-INP 14-SOIC
74F33SJ
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
74F33SJ FAIRCHILD
74F32SCX
AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
IC GATE OR 4CH 2-INP 14SOIC
74F32SJX
AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
IC GATE OR 4CH 2-INP 14SOP
74F335AI
Bourns, Inc.
FIXED IND 33UH 450MA 2 OHM
TH
74F336AP-RC
Bourns, Inc.
FIXED IND 3.3UH 600MA 700
MOHM
74F335AI-RC
Bourns, Inc.
FIXED IND 33UH 450MA 2 OHM
TH
06031A100JAT2A 06035A151GAT4A 0603B104K500CT 1808GC221JAT1A 1812CA221KATME
1812GA102JAT2A 1812GC102KAT1A 23234002H AP6985GN2-HF AT25640AN-SI-2.7
BA09ST-V5 BUK217-50Y CC0603KRX7R6BB102 CD74ACT20M96G4 CDBK0520
CG0201MLA-5.5MH CGA5K4X7R2J223K130AA CL21B105KAFNNNF CTT116-16I01 B DCR707SM2323
DD89N18K DS1705ESA EL7512CY GCJ43QR72E154KXJ1L GRM1885C1H8R0BZ01J
IRG4RC10STR IRGS14C40L IRKE260-08 LD063C684KAB2A LT3991IMSE-3.3#PBF
LTC490CN8#PBF MAX17040G+U MAX9017AEKA/V+T MC74HC1G14DFT2G MCR25JZHJLR82
NE5517AN P086PH10FJ0 S-8244AALFN-CELT2G SAYFP1G88BA0B00R05 SKY13317-373LF
SMF6V0CAT1G ST1200C12K1 STPS3045CR T2480N26TOF TEA2025AM
THC63LVD1027 V48B3V3C150BL2 VE-J12-IZ VS-10BQ040-M3/5BT WSL2010R0900FTA